Bellekler

Uriin

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
é SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/4G
8GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
é SOPC21300D4/8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
@ SOPC12800LV/8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5-8G

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/16G

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
SOPC44800D5-16G

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5/32G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

10,25

10,75

14,87

15,50

27,37

28,37

48,25

90,63

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



